
UPPER SNAKE

SALMON

MIDDLE 
SNAKE-BOISE

CLEARWATER

SPOKANE

LOWER BEAR

PEND 
OREILLE

KOOTENAI

SNAKE 
HEADWATERS

GREAT
SALT LAKE

LOWER 
SNAKE

Lewiston

Pocatello

Idaho FallsBoise

87

24

54

19

41

61

79

71

33

67

22

17

23

18

83

53

47

75

93

56

91

68

19

21

94

2095

8785

195

150

118

104 333

111

163

333

133

147

150

192
172

100

235

250

190
407 190

171

171

154

278

200

273
240

263

172 158

106

132

150

156

385

187

265

243

84

Idaho
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation 

% of Normal 

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

15

90

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current MTD 
Precipitation
% of 1981-2010
Average

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Apr 04, 2014

* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


